
                                                                                                                                         Atlanta BeltLine, Inc. (ABI)  Pre-bid Meeting Virtual Pre - Bid

                                                                                                                                                   Invitation to Bid (ITB)EASTSIDE TRAIL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS CONSTRUCTION 

                                                                                                   WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17, 2020 1:00, PM EST   Location: ONLINE ZOOM VIDEO AND CALL

    LISTED BELOW ARE FIRMS THAT PRE-REGISTERED/REGISTERED IN VENDOR REGISTRY PLATFORM FOR THE PRE-BID

Company Name FirstName LastName Email Phone Number Street1 City State PostalCode

J.M. Wilkerson Construction Co.  Inc. Ashlie Sullivan asullivan@jmwilkerson.com 7709532659 1734 Sands Place Marietta GA 30067

IDS Global Sam Williams sam.williams@idsglobal.com 7703647914 3847 Oakview Dr, Suite 210

Powder 

Springs GA 30127

Lovvorn Construction Wesley Lovvorn wesley@lovvornconstruction.com 4048145294 3340 Peachtree Rd. NE, Suite 1800 Atlanta GA 30326

Precision 2000  inc. Jaime Botero estimating@precision2k.com 7704556142 2215 Lawson Way Atlanta GA 30341

Tople Construction and Engineering Lucky Ehigiamusoe lucky@topleconstruction.com 4048741090

792 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkway 

NW Atlanta GA 30318

Surfaces Group  LLC Greg Rosinski greg@surfacesgrp.com 4043458375 811 Lecroy Dr Marietta GA 30068

Reeves Young  LLC Jeanne McCormack jmccormack@reevesyoung.com 6782882059 45 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. Sugar Hill GA 30518

Excellere Construction LLC Luigi Hernandez luigih@excellere-ga.com 6784474435 4343 Shallowford Road, Suite B6b Marietta GA 30062

Randolph & Company  Inc. Paul Jones jones.paul11@yahoo.com 4049646381 4382 Campbellton Rd SW Atlanta GA 30331

Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation Terry Briggs briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 6787491375 413 Odell Industrial Way Griffin GA 30224
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